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B
179.01 - 180
178.01-179
177.01-178
176.01-177
175.01-176
174.01-175
173.01-174
172.01-173
171.01-172
170.01 - 171
169.01- 170
168.01 - 169
167.01- 168
166.01 - 167
165.01 - 166
164.01 - 165
163.01 - 164
162.01- 163
161.01 - 162
160.01 - 161
159.01 - 160
158.01 - 159
157.01- 158
156.01 - 157
155.01 - 156
154.01 - 155
153.01 - 154
152.01 - 153
151.01 - 152
150.01 - 151
149.01 - 150
148.01 - 149
147.01- 148
146.01 - 147
145.01 - 146
144.01 - 145
143.01 - 144
142.01- 143
141.01 - 142
140.01 - 141
139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131

o e
UN (GENED o
4 0.02%
3 0.01%
9 0.04%
4 0.02%
9 0.04%
16 0.08%
14 0.07%
29 0.14%
30 0.14%
36 0.17%
39 0.19%
51 0.24%
65 0.31%
64 0.31%
67 0.32%
95 0.45%
102 0.49%
125 0.60%
116 0.55%
127 0.61%
138 0.66%
149 0.71%
140 0.67%
166 0.79%
149 0.71%
167 0.80%
181 0.86%
186 0.89%
188 0.90%
186 0.89%
169 0.81%
183 0.87%
203 0.97%
180 0.86%
232 1.11%
201 0.96%
234 1.12%
201 0.96%
211 1.01%
219 1.05%
214 1.02%
236 1.13%
226 1.08%
244 1.17%
226 1.08%
241 1.15%
207 0.99%
215 1.03%
239 1.14%
217 1.04%
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20931  100.00% 129.01-130 230 1.10% 7183 34.32%
20927 99.98% 128.01-129 241 1.15% 7424 35.47%
20924 99.97% 127.01-128 216 1.03% 7640 36.50%
20915 99.92% 126.01-127 206 0.98% 7846 37.49%
20911 99.90% 125.01-126 223 1.07% 8069 38.55%
20902 99.86% 124.01-125 232 1.11% 8301 39.66%
20886 99.79% 123.01-124 231 1.10% 8532 40.76%
20872 99.72% 122.01-123 206 0.98% 8738 41.75%
20843 99.58% 121.01-122 204 0.97% 8942 42.72%
20813 99.44% 120.01-121 215 1.03% 9157 43.75%
20777 99.26% 119.01-120 226 1.08% 9383 44.83%
20738 99.08%  118.01-119 213 1.02% 9596 45.85%
20687 98.83% 117.01-118 218 1.04% 9814 46.89%
20622 98.52% 116.01-117 212 1.01% 10026 47.90%
20558 98.22% 115.01-116 212 1.01% 10238 48.91%
20491 97.90% 114.01-115 199 0.95% 10437 49.86%
20396 97.44% 113.01-114 197 0.94% 10634 50.81%
20294 96.96% 112.01-113 217 1.04% 10851 51.84%
20169 96.36%  111.01-112 213 1.02% 11064 52.86%
20053 95.81% 110.01- 111 219 1.05% 11283 53.91%
19926 95.20% 109.01- 110 234 1.12% 11517 55.02%
19788 94.54% 108.01-109 230 1.10% 11747 56.12%
19639 93.83% 107.01-108 227 1.08% 11974 57.21%
19499 93.16% 106.01 - 107 205 0.98% 12179 58.19%
19333 92.37% 105.01- 106 218 1.04% 12397 59.23%
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19184 91.65% 104.01-105 210 1.00% 12607 60.23%
19017 90.86% 103.01- 104 202 0.97% 12809 61.20%
18836 89.99% 102.01- 103 225 1.07% 13034 62.27%
18650 89.10% 101.01-102 205 0.98% 13239 63.25%
18462 88.20%  100.01 - 101 201 0.96% 13440 64.21%
18276 87.32%  99.01-100 204 0.97% 13644 65.19%
18107 86.51% = 98.01-99 236 1.13% 13880 66.31%
17924 85.63%  97.01-98 183 0.87% 14063 67.19%
17721 84.66% @ 96.01-97 205 0.98% 14268 68.17%
17541 83.80%  95.01-96 212 1.01% 14480 69.18%
17309 82.70%  94.01-95 195 0.93% 14675 70.11%
17108 81.74%  93.01-9%4 235 1.12% 14910 71.23%
16874 80.62%  92.01-93 206 0.98% 15116 72.22%
16673 79.66%  91.01-92 202 0.97% 15318 73.18%
16462 78.65%  90.01-91 184 0.88% 15502 74.06%
16243 77.60% = 89.01-90 217 1.04% 15719 75.10%
16029 76.58%  88.01-89 199 0.95% 15918 76.05%
15793 75.45%  87.01-88 184 0.88% 16102 76.93%
15567 74.37%  86.01-87 171 0.82% 16273 77.75%
15323 73.21%  85.01-86 218 1.04% 16491 78.79%
15097 7213% @ 84.01-85 187 0.89% 16678 79.68%
14856 70.98%  83.01-84 202 0.97% 16880 80.65%
14649 69.99%  82.01-83 186 0.89% 17066 81.53%
14434 68.96%  81.01-82 161 0.77% 17227 82.30%
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4 0.02%
7 0.03%
16 0.08%
20 0.10%
29 0.14%
45 0.21%
59 0.28%
88 0.42%
118 0.56%
154 0.74%
193 0.92%
244 1.17%
309 1.48%
373 1.78%
440 2.10%
535 2.56%
637 3.04%
762 3.64%
878 4.19%
1005 4.80%
1143 5.46%
1292 6.17%
1432 6.84%
1598 7.63%
1747 8.35%
1914 9.14%
2095 10.01%
2281 10.90%
2469 11.80%
2655 12.68%
2824 13.49%
3007 14.37%
3210 15.34%
3390 16.20%
3622 17.30%
3823 18.26%
4057 19.38%
4258 20.34%
4469 21.35%
4688 22.40%
4902 23.42%
5138 24.55%
5364 25.63%
5608 26.79%
5834 27.87%
6075 29.02%
6282 30.01%
6497 31.04%
6736 32.18%
6953 33.22%

14195 67.82%  80.01-81 185 0.88% 17412 83.19%

UN: Q=T
13978 66.78%
13748 65.68%
13507 64.53%
13291 63.50%
13085 62.51%
12862 61.45%
12630 60.34%
12399 59.24%
12193 58.25%
11989 57.28%
11774 56.25%
11548 55.17%
11335 54.15%
1117 53.11%
10905 52.10%
10693 51.09%
10494 50.14%
10297 49.19%
10080 48.16%
9867 47.14%
9648 46.09%
9414 44.98%
9184 43.88%
8957 42.79%
8752 41.81%
8534 40.77%
8324 39.77%
8122 38.80%
7897 37.73%
7692 36.75%
7491 35.79%
7287 34.81%
7051 33.69%
6868 32.81%
6663 31.83%
6451 30.82%
6256 29.89%
6021 28.77%
5815 27.78%
5613 26.82%
5429 25.94%
5212 24.90%
5013 23.95%
4829 23.07%
4658 22.25%
4440 21.21%
4253 20.32%
4051 19.35%
3865 18.47%
3704 17.70%
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pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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144 0.69%
158 0.75%
161 0.77%
139 0.66%
144 0.69%
152 0.73%
154 0.74%
152 0.73%
113 0.54%
125 0.60%
131 0.63%
113 0.54%
M 0.53%
126 0.60%
99 0.47%
103 0.49%
87 0.42%
85 0.41%
87 0.42%
88 0.42%
66 0.32%
67 0.32%
68 0.32%
63 0.30%
50 0.24%
50 0.24%
55 0.26%
43 0.21%
52 0.25%
35 0.17%
35 0.17%
41 0.20%
31 0.15%
43 0.21%
35 0.17%
21 0.10%
27 0.13%
26 0.12%
16 0.08%
18 0.09%
15 0.07%
19 0.09%
12 0.06%
16 0.08%
16 0.08%
13 0.06%
12 0.06%
13 0.06%
5 0.02%
13 0.06%
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17556 83.88%
17714 84.63%
17875 85.40%
18014 86.06%
18158 86.75%
18310 87.48%
18464 88.21%
18616 88.94%
18729 89.48%
18854 90.08%
18985 90.70%
19098 91.24%
19209 91.77%
19335 92.37%
19434 92.85%
19537 93.34%
19624 93.76%
19709 94.16%
19796 94.58%
19884 95.00%
19950 95.31%
20017 95.63%
20085 95.96%
20148 96.26%
20198 96.50%
20248 96.74%
20303 97.00%
20346 97.21%
20398 97.45%
20433 97.62%
20468 97.79%
20509 97.98%
20540 98.13%
20583 98.34%
20618 98.50%
20639 98.60%
20666 98.73%
20692 98.86%
20708 98.93%
20726 99.02%
20741 99.09%
20760 99.18%
20772 99.24%
20788 99.32%
20804 99.39%
20817 99.46%
20829 99.51%
20842 99.57%
20847 99.60%
20860 99.66%

EDEIE D Bat

N
3519

3375
3217
3056
2917
2773
2621
2467
2315
2202
2077
1946
1833
1722
1596
1497
1394
1307
1222
1135
1047
981
914
846
783
733
683
628
585
533
498
463
422
391
348
313
292
265
239
223
205
190
171
159
143
127
114
102
89
84

[Epaew
16.81%
16.12%
15.37%
14.60%
13.94%
13.25%
12.52%
11.79%
11.06%
10.52%

9.92%
9.30%
8.76%
8.23%
7.63%
7.15%
6.66%
6.24%
5.84%
5.42%
5.00%
4.69%
4.37%
4.04%
3.74%
3.50%
3.26%
3.00%
2.79%
2.55%
2.38%
2.21%
2.02%
1.87%
1.66%
1.50%
1.40%
1.27%
1.14%
1.07%
0.98%
0.91%
0.82%
0.76%
0.68%
0.61%
0.54%
0.49%
0.43%
0.40%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LUt ZEE™
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0.02%
0.01%
0.01%
0.02%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.14%
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NE
20864

20866
20868
20873
20876
20879
20881
20883
20884
20887
20889
20891
20892
20895
20896
20898
20899
20900
20900
20900
20900
20901
20902
20902
20902
20902
20902
20902
20902
20931

BTtk
99.68%
99.69%
99.70%
99.72%
99.74%
99.75%
99.76%
99.77%
99.78%
99.79%
99.80%
99.81%
99.81%
99.83%
99.83%
99.84%
99.85%
99.85%
99.85%
99.85%
99.85%
99.86%
99.86%
99.86%
99.86%
99.86%
99.86%
99.86%
99.86%

100.00%
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NE

71
67
65
63
58
55
52
50
48
47
44
42
40
39
36
35
33
32
31
31
31
31
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29

[Epaew
0.34%
0.32%
0.31%
0.30%
0.28%
0.26%
0.25%
0.24%
0.23%
0.22%
0.21%
0.20%
0.19%
0.19%
0.17%
0.17%
0.16%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.14%
0.14%
0.14%
0.14%
0.14%
0.14%
0.14%
0.14%



